
Nº Sec. Inscritos Votantes % Abstenção %

CDU % PS % BE % UNIDOS % NOVA GERAÇÃO % Brancos % Nulos % Total

1 826 389 47,09% 438 53,03% 89 22,88% 118 30,33% 10 2,57% 121 31,11% 40 10,28% 4 1,03% 7 1,80% 389
2 858 389 45,34% 469 54,66% 75 19,28% 91 23,39% 18 4,63% 145 37,28% 38 9,77% 14 3,60% 8 2,06% 389
3 888 392 44,14% 496 55,86% 79 20,15% 120 30,61% 19 4,85% 110 28,06% 43 10,97% 10 2,55% 11 2,81% 392
4 876 441 50,34% 435 49,66% 85 19,27% 130 29,48% 11 2,49% 147 33,33% 48 10,88% 16 3,63% 4 0,91% 441
5 891 420 47,14% 472 52,97% 67 15,95% 148 35,24% 13 3,10% 126 30,00% 46 10,95% 10 2,38% 10 2,38% 420
6 920 413 44,89% 507 55,11% 84 20,34% 129 31,23% 16 3,87% 123 29,78% 34 8,23% 16 3,87% 11 2,66% 413
7 503 212 42,15% 291 57,85% 64 30,19% 85 40,09% 5 2,36% 34 16,04% 13 6,13% 6 2,83% 5 2,36% 212
8 267 134 50,19% 133 49,81% 31 23,13% 51 38,06% 2 1,49% 34 25,37% 10 7,46% 4 2,99% 2 1,49% 134
9 503 248 49,30% 254 50,50% 65 26,21% 92 37,10% 15 6,05% 34 13,71% 33 13,31% 7 2,82% 2 0,81% 248
10 96 38 39,58% 58 60,42% 9 23,68% 14 36,84% 5 13,16% 4 10,53% 1 2,63% 4 10,53% 1 2,63% 38

TOTAL 6628 3076 46,41% 3553 53,61% 648 21,07% 978 31,79% 114 3,71% 878 28,54% 306 9,95% 91 2,96% 61 1,98% 3076

Nº Sec. Inscritos Votantes % Abstenção %
CDU % PS % CH % PAN % BE % NOVA GERAÇÃO % Brancos % Nulos % Total

1 826 388 46,97% 438 53,03% 108 27,84% 153 39,43% 23 5,93% 14 3,61% 19 4,90% 48 12,37% 15 3,87% 8 2,06% 388
2 858 389 45,34% 469 54,66% 90 23,14% 147 37,79% 39 10,03% 13 3,34% 18 4,63% 50 12,85% 21 5,40% 11 2,83% 389
3 888 392 44,14% 496 55,86% 93 23,72% 163 41,58% 32 8,16% 7 1,79% 19 4,85% 58 14,80% 15 3,83% 5 1,28% 392
4 876 441 50,34% 435 49,66% 112 25,40% 178 40,36% 31 7,03% 14 3,17% 18 4,08% 67 15,19% 19 4,31% 2 0,45% 441
5 891 419 47,03% 472 52,97% 84 20,05% 190 45,35% 33 7,88% 9 2,15% 22 5,25% 53 12,65% 20 4,77% 8 1,91% 419
6 920 413 44,89% 507 55,11% 93 22,52% 171 41,40% 37 8,96% 15 3,63% 20 4,84% 47 11,38% 14 3,39% 16 3,87% 413
7 503 212 42,15% 291 57,85% 68 32,08% 91 42,92% 14 6,60% 4 1,89% 6 2,83% 19 8,96% 5 2,36% 5 2,36% 212
8 267 134 50,19% 133 49,81% 32 23,88% 65 48,51% 8 5,97% 3 2,24% 5 3,73% 16 11,94% 4 2,99% 1 0,75% 134
9 503 248 49,30% 254 50,50% 54 21,77% 104 41,94% 25 10,08% 11 4,44% 10 4,03% 33 13,31% 8 3,23% 3 1,21% 248
10 96 38 39,58% 58 60,42% 9 23,68% 16 42,11% 4 10,53% 1 2,63% 3 7,89% 1 2,63% 3 7,89% 1 2,63% 38

TOTAL 6628 3074 46,38% 3553 53,61% 743 24,17% 1278 41,57% 246 8,00% 91 2,96% 140 4,55% 392 12,75% 124 4,03% 60 1,95% 3074

Nº Sec. Inscritos Votantes % Abstenção %
CDU % PS % CH % PAN % BE % NOVA GERAÇÃO % Brancos % Nulos % Total

1 826 388 46,97% 438 53,03% 110 28,35% 160 41,24% 22 5,67% 11 2,84% 17 4,38% 49 12,63% 14 3,61% 5 1,29% 388
2 858 389 45,34% 469 54,66% 92 23,65% 156 40,10% 37 9,51% 9 2,31% 20 5,14% 48 12,34% 17 4,37% 10 2,57% 389
3 888 392 44,14% 496 55,86% 80 20,41% 181 46,17% 35 8,93% 7 1,79% 16 4,08% 52 13,27% 16 4,08% 5 1,28% 392
4 876 441 50,34% 435 49,66% 102 23,13% 207 46,94% 28 6,35% 13 2,95% 13 2,95% 58 13,15% 17 3,85% 3 0,68% 441
5 891 419 47,03% 472 52,97% 78 18,62% 209 49,88% 32 7,64% 10 2,39% 19 4,53% 51 12,17% 12 2,86% 8 1,91% 419
6 920 413 44,89% 507 55,11% 96 23,24% 179 43,34% 35 8,47% 11 2,66% 15 3,63% 49 11,86% 14 3,39% 14 3,39% 413
7 503 212 42,15% 291 57,85% 67 31,60% 95 44,81% 14 6,60% 6 2,83% 5 2,36% 13 6,13% 6 2,83% 6 2,83% 212
8 267 134 50,19% 133 49,81% 29 21,64% 73 54,48% 8 5,97% 3 2,24% 3 2,24% 14 10,45% 3 2,24% 1 0,75% 134
9 503 248 49,30% 254 50,50% 51 20,56% 115 46,37% 26 10,48% 8 3,23% 11 4,44% 29 11,69% 7 2,82% 1 0,40% 248
10 96 38 39,58% 58 60,42% 10 26,32% 17 44,74% 4 10,53% 0 0,00% 3 7,89% 0 0,00% 3 7,89% 1 2,63% 38

TOTAL 6628 3074 46,38% 3553 53,61% 715 23,26% 1392 45,28% 241 7,84% 78 2,54% 122 3,97% 363 11,81% 109 3,55% 54 1,76% 3074
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